TOWNSHIP OF McNAB/BRAESIDE

COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT

AGENDA
October 21, 2019 - 4:00 p.m.

Disclosures of pecuniary interest and the general nature thereof.

Minutes: September 30, 2019

Hearings: A-6/19
B-9/19
B-11/19
B-12/19
B-13/19
B-14/19
B-15/19
B-16/19

Delegation: Nil

Discussion: Nil

Correspondence: Nil

Unfinished Business:

Lois Henshaw

Arthur & Deborah Duff

Peter Greening & Rachel Dupuis
Peter Greening & Rachel Dupuis
Kevin & Barb McCrea

2325388 Ontario Inc.

2325388 Ontario Inc.

Stacey Robertson

Nil

New Business: Township Christmas Party

Next Meeting: November 18, 2019

Adjournment.
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